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Southwest 

Healthcare Resource List 
Fire Protection Systems  

Specified Technologies 
Brandon Kaplan 
(720) 587-9911 

bkaplan@stifirestop.com 
www.stifirestop.com 

Facility Information Consulting 
Advanced Technologies Group 

Mike Jambrone 
(630) 829-8949  

mjambrone@atginc.com  
atginc.com 

Flooring  
Forbo Flooring 
Casey Johnson 
484-201-6101 

Casey.johnson@forbo.com 
www.forboflooringna.com 

Surface Material Solutions 
DuPont Building Innovations 

Doug Hicks 
(714) 287-5407 

DOUGLAS.J.HICKS-1@dupont.com 
www.corian.com � www.zodiaq.com 

Elevators 
ThyssenKrupp Elevator 

Stephen Sayre 
(425) 864-5293 

steve.sayre@thyssenkrupp.com 
www.thyssenkruppelevator.com  

Modular Solutions 
DIRTT/Corporate Interior Systems 

Mary Wolf-Francis  
(602) 628-5246,  
mwolf@dirtt.net 

www.dirtt.net 

Construction  
DPR Construction 
Hamilton Espinosa 

(602) 469-0926 
hamiltone@dpr.com 

www.dpr.com 

Roofing Systems & Maintenance 
Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance 

 Marissa Oakeley 
(505) 819-8730 

moakeley@tremcoinc.com 
www.tremcoin.com 

 
Air Filtration 

Camfil  
Greg Herman 
(205) 482-0909 

greg.herman@camfil.com 
www.camfil.com 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Health Care Institute, an IFMA Alliance Partner 

Mike Wood, President 
(720) 633-3705 

mike.wood@oldcastle.com 
www.hcinstitute.info 

 
Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 

Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 
Glenn Fischer 
(503) 206-5715  

gfischer@squarefootage.net  
www.squarefootage.ne 

 
Summit Moderator 

B. Alan Whitson  
Corporate Realty, Design & Management Institute 

 (949) 262-9380  
awhitson@squarefootage.net 

www.squarefootage.net 
 
 

 


